
(AKA PART OF LOT 20 BUIE'S TRACT
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 1327 F
OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN N 450 FT,

LEE HARRY PAUL JR/LEE DANIELE WOOLEY
215 SW TALL PINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-4S-15-00384-025
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1451/89 10/27/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE LINDA WYNN

LEE HARRY PAUL JR

1448/1377 9/28/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE LINDA WYNN

LEE HARRY PAUL JR
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29053 MAINT/ALTR 35 12/08/2010

10222 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/20/1995

2024HX Base Yr

215 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,423 113.5000 127.12 180,892 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 111,052

FOP 264 30 79 6,527

1,608 1,423 117,580

BAS= W48 S28 E22 FOP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E26 N28$.

BAS

48

28

22

26

28

FOP12

22

12

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 432

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

2,332

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


